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DHEEHBRRER - FERMEHHFL - BARKBSEHEHRSE  CTHERRNERGERLUERBRREERE -
This product is a residential mortgage loan. This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges
of this product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your residential mortgage loan.

FIBRFIEITH

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

FIF=E EFEH - HK$3,000,000 For aloan amount of HK$3 million:

Annualized Interest Rate &5 Loan Tenor 30% years
RATBUREENEFAETNFLRZE/ FAFEREE - TEA
Annualized interest rate (or rangeof annualized interest rates) based on N/A*
the Bank’s Best Lending Rate (BLR)
BAT—EABERRTRAEFEAETNFERE / FREEE - TEA
Annualized interest rate (or range of annualized interestrates) based N/A*
the Bank’s 1-month HIBOR

BHERFEARNE / GENERWE | - BB NIL
HEF{L =

Annualized Overdue / Default
Interest Rate

SRAEREH

Monthly Repayment Amount

BRAENEHE B £%8 - HK$3,000,000 For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

Monthly Repayment Amount B Loan Tenor 30%years
R EMAITBTERNRAETNF AR AESAENEH - RER*
Monthly repayment amount for the annualized interest rate based on the N/A*

Bank’s BLR above
BT —EARBRTRALIREFMETINF LR ETESAEREE | - TEA"

5 Monthly repayment amount for the annualized interest rate based on the N/A*

Bt — 16 5 &BRITRAZERE :0.24114% Bank’s 1-month HIBOR above

Assume 1-month HIBOR

BRARKER

Fees and Charges

T BR RS 5492508 7LHK$250 per set

Handling Fee | Request for each extra copy of documents BE10E T (REWES00/#ET)
- RIBERIERE Facility letter HK$10 per page (min. HK$500)
- 1 ERE|7Title deeds
REURITRFTREBEES H600/E T
Request for bank confirmation HK$600 per set
RERHE/EEREE 12,0008 7T
Request for tenancy agreement approval/renewal consent HK$2,000 per set
RECR2HBFEERZNERNIRESE 55,000/ 7T
Custody of non-discharged deeds after fully paid-off mortgage HK$5,000 per year

KRBT E R/ A FEE (N FARE R AR/ - BRARITRARN) | 8IR5008 T
Administrative fee for government rate and/or rent payment (when the Government Rate | HK$500 per transaction
and/or rent payment is not settled on time, the fee is paid bythe Bank on customer’s behalf)

Hibz# 5520 [HtER] 2 &R

Please refer to the Cost under Additional Information
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BRARKR
Fees and Charges

BHERBARKRE - FEA
Late Payment Fee and Charge N/A*
RADSE /RAER / BERY - REERIN - RE
U E Full repayment penalty NIL
Prepayment / Early Settlement / (GEIEE BB B ERAE)
Redemption Fee Please refer to Facility Letter for details)
- WoEBEMER - RE
Partial payment penalty NIL
2 A2 5 i
Please refer to Facility Letter for details)

HthZFE
Additional Information

*RERBR-RERZH  RETUURNAEEBNEENE (—ERUL) FAERR  DEREBRIIZERBER - LEDARYE
X YAEEZEERENXEZEEFHRE
Reverse Mortgage is a loan arrangement. It enables you to use your residential property (or more than one residential property) in Hong Kong
as security to borrow from a lender. You will remain as the owner of your property and can continue to stay in your property for the rest of your
life.

LZEENEEFEFHAN (10F - 15FH20F) IKSFBARNEFE - MEFE - BHFURN—FBER - UEMNFRIER

You will receive monthly payouts either over a fixed period of 10, 15 or 20 years or throughout your entire life, and you may also borrow
lump-sum payouts for specific purposes when needed.

—RBERT  BAUAKGBERN  BRIELNZERBEREREBR THAL -

In general, you don’t need to repay your reverse mortgage loan during your lifetime, unless your reverse mortgage loan is terminated under
certain specified circumstances.

FALFI= XATEH 105 ~ 15F R20FMEEFHRN - LGB AWMFE -
Annualized Interest Rate Payment Term A fixed period of 10, 15 or 20 years or throughout your entire life.

BEBZBRESARDR(RER FEBRAEEERSEUFARZBRS QAT BREENZ
FNE)BBREEFRAETN H2.5%% B UEEETE - Bl BFRIR3.625% o (et - &

FACRR [ FFREE REEFNZHZBESFNREE  MZAESTRHEE )
Annualized interest rate (or Interest is calculated on the Outstanding Loan Balance on a
range of annualized interest monthly compound basis at HKMC's Hong Kong Prime Rate*
rates) based on The Hong minus 2.5% per annum, which is currently 3.625% per annum
Kong Mortgage Corporation (Note: Hong Kong Prime Rate is quoted by the HKMC and is
Limited’s (HKMC) Hong Kong subject to change from time to time.)

BRERBSAATRREE Prime Rate

FIZE =6.125% . N w N

Assume HKMC's Hong Kong ERSESIERRRRSAATREE _ _ _

Prime Rate = 6.125% The Hong Kong Prime Rate will be determined by the HKMC from time to time respectively.

RERBETEIRFERANSE WMERSEHBIN L REHMEEHHERENETAROBIN L) RFEEBERINE, RERE

Eligibility for a Reverse Mortgage | WESSREESFNEHEHEIEE

Programme and special features | You can apply if you are aged 55 or above (or aged 60 or above for owners of subsidised sale flats

with unpaid land premium) and a hoolder of valid Hong Kong Identity Card; not be an undischarged

bankrupt or otherwise subject to bankruptcy petition or individual voluntary arrangement.

- —ERAR - REBAFEXMIN  WEEELURF-EBNREREAR
Lump-sum loan - In addition to monthly payouts, you may also apply to borrow lump-sum loan(s) for
specific purposes when needed.

- ZERBREVE-NANEXISNEEREEREYELZEZRT  EEZAFHE
Residing in your own home — remain as the property owner and can continue to live in the property
for the rest of your life.

- REBEBK - —RERT - BRATEEBREER  BRIFZZERBERERERR TRAL -
No repayment during lifetime - you do not need to repay the outstanding loan amount during your life,
unless the reverse mortgage loan is terminated under certain specified circumstances.

- FRIENERERNEN — CUMNRBEEZ L RBERRECEN BAR TN -

No penalty for early full repayment - you may fully repay the outstanding loan amount and redeem the
property at any time, and there is no penalty for such full repayment.
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Hth&EH
Additional Information

EH
Cost RE ZERBR-BRERTH  ERMEEREZERBERNAER (BFEFNR) - U
Interest BEGE o

expense Reverse mortgage is a loan arrangement and interest is charged by the lenders on the
outstanding loan amount (including interest) on a compound basis.

RIBRE | RBREIWMID - SEEHERAZINLMEAZERBEK:
Mortgage | The mortgage insurance premium is divided into 2 parts and the amount payable by
insurance | the borrower will be debited to the outstanding loan amount:

PTemIUM | (1) BAIRIBRE - BISTYEEIERI1.96% @ D RIFES7 - 49617385 7K
109EB AFEXNMNE - 27THXN BPERARIEEYWHEEN0.28% °
Upfront Mortgage Insurance Premium is 1.96% of the specified property value,
payable by 7 annual instalments on the 37th, 49th, 61st, 73rd, 85th, 97th and 109th
monthly payout dates respectively. Each annual instalment is calculated at 0.28%
of the specified property value under the reverse mortgage loan.

() BRZRBRE - REZERBENRNEER - LIFFR1.25%:H - RAXA
Monthly Mortgage Insurance Premium is payable on a monthly basis at the annual
rate of 1.25% of the outstanding loan amount

LT ECE ERAZRBERBEOHEBEENER - MERARERNZERBEN @ AIE
Counselling | £ EBEAIMBEALZERIBEN

fee The borrower needs to pay a fee to the reverse mortgage counsellor for the counselling
service.If the borrower decides to take out a reverse mortgage loan, he may choose to
finance such fee in the reverse mortgage loan.

ERER | BRAARBRBREBNHRAMBEBEEEXAMEEEER - BRATRERE
Legal fees | BERAMBALERBER °

The borrower will be responsible for the legal fees for execution of the mortgage
documents and other relevant legal documents. The borrower may choose to finance
such legal fees in the reverse mortgage loan.

B | ERERBETERUE  BREIREFERFSFY - RH-FREK - Bk
AMAFEE | BRMTINYEER - RESRREEENEOSRRE - AXI20008THFEE -
Handling | ZFEBEMEAZERBEN -

fees for A handling fee of HK$2,000 will be charged for each successful application for change of
amendment| payment term, request for a lump-sum payout, adding / releasing additional property as
of terms security or assignment/release of life insurance policy after a reverse mortgage loan has

been granted. Such handling fees will be debited to the outstanding loan amount.

HtEAR | MERARBRERRERS (NYEEREBS0F) @ BRAEXSHEBAER -

553 ERATEEGRBREAEERAMEAZERIBER
Other Where a building inspection report is required (if the age of the property exceeds 50

fees and years), the borrower will need to bear such a cost. The borrower may choose to finance
expenses | such fees for the building inspection report in the reverse mortgage loan.
MERAREFFENTERREEZE2LTERE  ERAERRE D AZAREZHE
HESRREEEMHEWNERRSE (WF) -

For an application for a reverse mortgage loan with the assignment of life insurance
policy, the borrower will be responsible for the fees and expenses charged by the
insurance company, if any, for any necessary arrangement relating to the assignment.

BEER ? BB EI%FE ' To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!
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